
Counseling	Center/Individual	Therapist	Name Locations County Contact Specializations
Abby	Keiser New	Holland Lancaster abbykeiser1965@gmail.com General
Behavorial	Healthcare	Consultants Lancaster Lancaster www.bhclanc.com General
Behavorial	Healthcare	Consultants Lemoyne Cumberland www.bhclanc.com General
Behavorial	Healthcare	Consultants Lititz Lancaster www.bhclanc.com General
Behavorial	Healthcare	Consultants York York www.bhclanc.com General
Berwick	Counseling Berwick Columbia www.berwickcounseling.com General
Buxmont	Counseling	Center	Calvary	Church	of	Souderton Souderton Montgomery www.buxmontcounseling.com General
Caldwell	Family	Counseling,	Denise	Caldwell Bloomsburg Columbia www.cfcplaytherapy.com	 Children,	Play	therapy
Caron	Foundation Wernersville Berks		 www.caron.org Chemical	dpendency	in-patient	rehab
Chase	Kneeland Trooper Montgomery www.chasekneeland.com Individual,	Marriage,	Family
COBYS Lancaster Lancaster www.cobys.org Family
COBYS Leola Lancaster www.cobys.org Family
COBYS Palmyra Lebanon www.cobys.org Family
Day	Seven	Ministries Conestoga Lancaster www.dayseven.net Sexual/Relational
Day	Seven	Ministries Lancaster Lancaster www.dayseven.net Sexual/Relational
Day	Seven	Ministries Mechanicsburg Cumberland www.dayseven.net Sexual/Relational
Day	Seven	Ministries York York www.dayseven.net Sexual/Relational
Doug	Friesen Lancaster Lancaster dfriesen12@yahoo.com	 General
Dr.	David	Daku Bloomsburg Columbia 570-784-2131 General
Foundations	Christian	Counseling Allentown Lehigh www.foundchristcounsel.org General
Foundations	Christian	Counseling Bowmanstown Carbon www.foundchristcounsel.org General
Foundations	Christian	Counseling Broadheadsville Monroe www.foundchristcounsel.org General
Foundations	Christian	Counseling Clarks	Summit Lackawanna www.foundchristcounsel.org General
Foundations	Christian	Counseling Dallas Luzerne www.foundchristcounsel.org General
Foundations	Christian	Counseling Dunmore Lackawanna www.foundchristcounsel.org General
Foundations	Christian	Counseling Honesdale Wayne www.foundchristcounsel.org General
Foundations	Christian	Counseling Mt.	Pocono Monroe www.foundchristcounsel.org General
Foundations	Christian	Counseling Nazareth Northampton www.foundchristcounsel.org General
Foundations	Christian	Counseling Tunkhannock Wyoming www.foundchristcounsel.org General
Greenleaf	Christian	Counsleing,	LLC	-	Justin	Erb Waynesboro Franklin www.greenleafcc.com	 General
Harbor	of	Hope	Counseling Berwick Columbia www.harborofhopecounseling.com General
Heart	for	Change	Counseling	Services Lancaster Lancaster www.heart4change.org Child	trauma/abuse,	foster	care,	high	conflict	divorce
Katallasso	Family	Health	Center York York www.katimpact.org General,	unisured/underinsured
Kelly	Dennis Millersville Lancaster www.kellyfdennis.com General	Counseling,	Eating	Discorders
Kimberly	Gerhart Hazleton Luzerne 570-956-6044 General
Laurel	Life,	Marcy	Rost Chambersburg Franklin www.laurellife.com Children
LifePath	Christian	Ministries	 York York www.lifepathyork.org York	Rescue	Mission
Lighthouse	Network Doylestown Bucks www.lighthousenetwork.org General
Marriage	and	Family	Center	(Evangelical	Theological	Seminary)	 Lititz Lancaster themarriageandfamilycenters.org General
Marriage	and	Family	Center	(Evangelical	Theological	Seminary)	 Myerstown Lebanon themarriageandfamilycenters.org General
Naaman	Center	 Elizabethtown Lancaster www.naamancenter.com Rehabilitation
Naaman	Center	 Elizabethville Dauphin		 www.naamancenter.com Rehabilitation
Naaman	Center	 Gap Lancaster www.naamancenter.com Rehabilitation
Naaman	Center	 Lancaster Lancaster www.naamancenter.com Rehabilitation
Naaman	Center	 Quarryville Lancaster www.naamancenter.com Rehabilitation
New	Life	Counseling Mount	Joy Lancaster www.new-life-counseling.com General
New	Life	Counseling Mount	Joy Lancaster www.new-life-counseling.com General,	families
Oasis	Counseling	Services Salunga Lancaster www.oasiscounseling.info Sexual/Relational
Oasis	Counseling	Services Salunga Lancaster www.oasiscounseling.info Sexual,	Trauma
Penn	Foundation Sellersville Bucks www.pennfoundation.org	 General
Pennsylvania	Counseling	Services* Carlisle Cumberland www.pacounseling.com	 Family,	General
Pennsylvania	Counseling	Services* Chambersburg Franklin www.pacounseling.com	 Family,	General
Pennsylvania	Counseling	Services* Gettysburg Adams www.pacounseling.com	 Family,	General
Pennsylvania	Counseling	Services* Harrisburg Dauphin		 www.pacounseling.com	 Family,	General
Pennsylvania	Counseling	Services* Lancaster Lancaster www.pacounseling.com	 Family,	General
Pennsylvania	Counseling	Services* Lebanon Lebanon www.pacounseling.com	 Family,	General



Pennsylvania	Counseling	Services* Wyomissing Berks		 www.pacounseling.com	 Family,	General
Pennsylvania	Counseling	Services* York York www.pacounseling.com	 Family,	General
Pregancy	Resource	Center	of	Greater	Hazleton West	Hazleton Luzerne 570-497-4959 Preganancy
Providence	Behavioral	Health Lancaster Lancaster www.providencebehavioral.com General
Providence	Behavioral	Health Lancaster Lancaster www.providencebehavioral.com General
Psychological	Health	Affiliates Hershey Lebanon www.phacentralpa.com General	Counseling
Psychological	Health	Affiliates Manheim Lancaster www.phacentralpa.com General	Counseling
Psychological	Health	Affiliates West	Shore Cumberland www.phacentralpa.com General	Counseling
Rehab	After	Work Center	City	Philadelphia Philadelphia www.rehabafterwork.com Addiction	for	Adults/Teens
Rehab	After	Work Exton Chester www.rehabafterwork.com Addiction	for	Adults/Teens
Rehab	After	Work Havertown Delaware www.rehabafterwork.com Addiction	for	Adults/Teens
Rehab	After	Work Jenkintown Montgomery www.rehabafterwork.com Addiction	for	Adults/Teens
Rehab	After	Work Lancaster Lancaster www.rehabafterwork.com Addiction	for	Adults/Teens
Rehab	After	Work Lansdale Montgomery www.rehabafterwork.com Addiction	for	Adults/Teens
Rehab	After	Work Northeast	Philly Philadelphia www.rehabafterwork.com Addiction	for	Adults/Teens
Rehab	After	Work Paoli Chester www.rehabafterwork.com Addiction	for	Adults/Teens
Rehab	After	Work Pottstown Montgomery www.rehabafterwork.com Addiction	for	Adults/Teens
Rehab	After	Work Radnor Delaware www.rehabafterwork.com Addiction	for	Adults/Teens
Rehab	After	Work York York www.rehabafterwork.com Addiction	for	Adults/Teens
Resolute	Counseling,	Michael	Linn Chambersburg Franklin	 www.resolutecounseling.com	 General
Samaritan	Counseling	Center Lancaster Lancaster www.scclanc.org General
Samaritan	Counseling	Center Lancaster Lancaster www.scclanc.org General
Strategic	Counseling,	LLC	-	Jeremy	DeMarco Bloomsburg Columbia www.strategiccounseling.net General
Tammi	Cruice Danville Montour 215-820-5906 General
Upturn,	LLC New	Cumberland Cumberland www.upturntoday.com General
Upward	Call	Counseling	Services Ephrata Ephrata www.upwardcall.org General
Upward	Call	Counseling	Services Gap Lancaster www.upwardcall.org General
Upward	Call	Counseling	Services Lancaster Lancaster www.upwardcall.org General
Upward	Call	Counseling	Services Lebanon		 Lebanon www.upwardcall.org General
Upward	Call	Counseling	Services Lititz Lancaster www.upwardcall.org General
Upward	Call	Counseling	Services Maytown Lancaster www.upwardcall.org General
Wellspan	Philhaven East	Petersburg Lancaster www.wellspanphilhaven.org Adults,	Family,	Children
Wellspan	Philhaven Elizabethtown Lancaster www.wellspanphilhaven.org Adults,	Family,	Children
Wellspan	Philhaven Ephrata Lancaster www.wellspanphilhaven.org Adults,	Family,	Children
Wellspan	Philhaven Harrisburg Dauphin		 www.wellspanphilhaven.org Adults,	Family,	Children
Wellspan	Philhaven Lebanon Lebanon www.wellspanphilhaven.org Adults,	Family,	Children
Wellspan	Philhaven Mt.	Gretna Lebanon	 www.wellspanphilhaven.org Adults,	Family,	Children

*Not	all	counselors	at	PCS	are	Christian,	but	you	may	request	a	Christian	counselor


